
Results Summary 4 x 50m Freestyle Women Heats
Résultats Eliminatoires

WR  1:38.21 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 15 Dec 2000

ER  1:38.21 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 15 Dec 2000

CR  1:38.21 SWEDEN SWE Valencia (ESP) 15 Dec 2000

Heats Event No: 19

Rank Heat Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m Result IPS

1 2 5 Netherlands (NED)  1:40.28
VALEN Suze  0.84    25.40    25.40
KOSTEN Annabel  0.26    24.77    50.17
DEKKER Inge  0.48    25.51  1:15.68
VELDHUIS Marleen  0.45    24.60  1:40.28

     979

2 2 6 Belarus (BLR)  1:40.38
SHCHERBA Hanna  0.81    25.73    25.73
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana  0.39    24.83    50.56
POPCHANKA Alena  0.52    25.13  1:15.69
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra  0.30    24.69  1:40.38

     978

3 2 4 Germany (GER)  1:40.66
BRANDT Dorothea  0.82    25.34    25.34
DALLMANN Petra  0.24    24.79    50.13
PIETSCH Janine  0.29    25.07  1:15.20
HOFMANN Nele  0.37    25.46  1:40.66

     974

4 1 6 Czech Republic (CZE)  1:40.99
KAZIKOVA Sandra  0.75    25.90    25.90
KLOSOVA Petra  0.24    25.35    51.25
HLAVACKOVA Ilona  0.16    24.96  1:16.21
MYSKOVA Jana  0.34    24.78  1:40.99

     969

5 2 2 Great Britain (GBR)  1:41.86
SHEPPARD Alison  0.81    24.79    24.79
PRICE Sarah  0.40    26.13    50.92
BRETT Rosalind  0.39    25.58  1:16.50
MARSHALL Melanie  0.18    25.36  1:41.86

     956

6 2 3 Sweden (SWE)  1:41.94
LILLHAGE Josefin  0.81    25.48    25.48
ERIKSSON Hanna  0.33    25.53    51.01
CARLZON Cathrin  0.29    25.20  1:16.21
WÄNBERG Lotta  0.23    25.73  1:41.94

     955

7 1 3 Denmark (DEN)  1:41.98
OTTESEN Jeanette  0.79    25.82    25.82
EGDAL Karen −0.03    24.85    50.67
ZACHARIASSEN Eva  0.10    25.47  1:16.14
SKOU Sophia  0.58    25.84  1:41.98

     955
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8 1 4 France (FRA)  1:43.36
MONGEL Aurore  0.80    26.40    26.40
MANAUDOU Laure  0.37    25.89    52.29
FIGUES Solenne  0.48    25.65  1:17.94
METELLA Malia  0.46    25.42  1:43.36

     935

9 1 5 Greece (GRE)  1:44.26
MELACHROINOU Zampia  0.79    26.52    26.52
KOSTI Eleni  0.30    25.66    52.18
DIMOSCHAKI Zoi  0.49    26.56  1:18.74
NIANGKOUARA Nery−Mantey  0.23    25.52  1:44.26

     922
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